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NAME DEPT
CODK H J (HAROLD) 0413
CORK B E (BERNARD) 0271
CORMACI A (FRED) 0735
CORNWELL T G (TODD) 0735
COTTONE F L (FRED) 0743
COX D F (DON) 3442
COZETTE G J (JERRY) 0524
CRONIN T S (THELMA) 0331
CROUCH R M (RICH) 0333
CURRY L C (CURTIS) 0751
CURTIS M S (MARK) 0751
D*SILVA C J (COLLIN) 0273
DAGES R P (RUTH) 0413
DAHARSH R L (DICK) 0253
DAL D P (DON) 0523
DAILY G R (GEORGIA) 0413
DAILY G S (GEORGE) 0201
DANAHY G (JERRY) 0411

DANKOF L L (LOWELL-DANNYO753

DAVIDSON H E JR (HANK) 0410
DAVIS D I (DEAN) 0273
DAVIS J A (JACK) 0755
DE BOER D M (DALE) 0250
DE BOER D M (DALE) 0280

DELLINGER S P(SUSAN)SCTY 9723
DELLINGER S P(SUSANISCTY o728

DENTON R E (BOB) 0475
DESLER D A (DUANE) 0755
DICKMEYER R A (RON) 0123
DINOVO J P (JOHN) 0274
DODGE A C (AL) 5514
DOHSE R H (ROY) 0439
DOIDGE C W (LEE) 0331
DOIDGE R A (BOB) 0331
DOLEZAL J E (JOE) 0253
DOLLECK L P (LARRY) 0725
DOMINA L B (LES) 0201
DONAHOO F W (FRITZISCTY 0274
DONAHOO R L (BOB) 0361
DONAHUE J P (JOHN) 0331
DONZE D W (DON) 0472
DORMER D L (DAN) 0437
DOSTERT R E (BOB) o123
DOUGLAS R R (BOB) 0753
DRAKE F E (FRED) 0413
DREHSEN G H (GARY) 0472
DROPIK J S (JERRY) 0725
DUNEKACKE D D (DELORES) S514
DUNN R W (B0B) 0430
DUSEK A K (AL) 0273

EASTMAN R T (DICK) 0333

EBERT W G (BILL) 0289

EDWARDS A R [AL) 0361

EGENBERGER J (JO ANN) 9201
EGGERT R L (B0OB) 0511
EHRENBERG D W (DEWEY) g52)

ELAFROS G T (GEORGE) 476
ELIUK H W (HOWARD) 0731
ELLIOTT J A 0472

EXT

3423
3413
3274
3274
3798
3846
3743
3136
3968
3688
3664

3994
3987
3227
3675
3425
3056
3096
3567
3410
3638
3705
3250
3250
3505
3505
3745
3999
3216
3014
3960
3554
3103
3231
3867
3061
3296
3363
3239
3107
3711
3453
3245
3737
3062
3709
3062
3865
3430
3994

3891
3722
3482
3184
3238
3166
3206
3817

3566

|

NAME

ELVERS P W
ENGEL M (MA
ENGLER M A

(PAUL)
DEL INE)
(MAX)

L D (LYNDON)

ENTERLINE D
EPPERSON R
EULER A C (
EVANS E K (

v
K (RON)
ART)
BETTY)

F:

FAGER M K (MICHAEL)

FALTIN A F
FEDDERSEN M
FENGFR R E
FILARECKI E
FIl ARECKI P
FILARECKI
FLEMING
FLEMING
FLEMING
FLEMING
FLEMING
FLETCHER D
FLETCHER )
FLETCHFR L
FORD-DAVIS
FOSTER K M
FOSTER R
FOSTER R
FOSTER R
T
M

P
[
P
P
P
c

X9voOUv®

Eo b

FOUTCH
FOWLER (M
FOWLER M (M
FOXWORTHY 1)

(AARON)

W (BILL)
(RIN)
(GENE)

A (PAT)-SCTYO0732
A (PAT)-SCYYO743

(PAT)-SCTY
(PAT)-SCTY
(PAT)-SCTY
(PAT)-SCTY
(BrLu)

N (DARLENE)

E (JCHN)

E (LAUREL)

FIFORRESTINE) 0725

(MARK)

(RUTHANNISCTY 0270
(RUTHANNISCTY 0520
(RUTHANNISCTY 0730

(DICK)
ARIE)-SCTY
ARIE)-SCTY
F (Foxl)

FRAME K P (KEN)

FRANKS E J

(EDUDIE)

FREIS T J (TOM)

FRENCH A W
FUKSA R B

GAMBLE J L
GARDNER G W
GAREY F H
GARRE AN
GAZDA R
GEIHS

M H

GEMAR
GEMAR
GEMAR J

GEMBICA E A

(HWAYNE)
(REGINA)

G

(JEFFERY)
(GILES)

(FRANK)

(MARJ)

E (DICK)
D G(DOROTHY)-SCTY
GEMAR J L (JOANNE)-SCTY
J L (JOANNE)-SCTY
J L (JOANNE)-SCTY
L (JOANNE)-SCTY

(ED)

GEWINNER W R (BILL)

GIEBLER L K (LINDA)-SCTY3440
GILBERT S [SHIRLEY)-SCTY D201
GILBERT S (SHIRLEY)-SCTY 0282
GILBERT S (SHIRLEY)-SCTY 0287

GILLIES R O
GOEL L K

MD

(LALIT)

GOESER N J [NORB)

GOODALE J N

(JANE)

GOODBARN J V (JIM)
GOODBROD W (WALT)
GOODHARD J S (JAN)
GORACZKOWSKI R J (ROY)

DEPT EXT
0445 3022
0524 3208
0413 3695 .
0475
3659
0253 3896
0361 3783
0122 3414
0735 3806
0753 3017
3443 3636
0728 3984
0282 3156
3796
3796
0330 3244
0120 3244
0324 3244
1322 3244
0331 3356
0511 3578
0411 3143
0723 3476
3023
0520 3520
3666
3666
3666
0333 3981
0500 3020
0010 3020
0741 3077
0413 3452
0252 3151
0476 3733
0439 3362
0331 3356
0524 3743
0437 3474
0122 3298
0123 3235
0271 3131
1230 3881
0250 3205
0280 3205
0410 3205
0740 3205
1231 3883
0201 3045
3843
3148
3148
3148
0810 3626
0475 3159
0413 3055
0122 3266
0755 . 3193
0413 3536
0201 3178
0287 3649

4

b 3

NAME DEPT EXT
GOULDSMITH W (WANDA) 0439 13918
GOYNES L P (LORINE) 0331 32719
GRABENBAUER J P (JIM) 0731 3101
GRAF J A (JOHN) 1230 13950
GRANT L B (LEE) MD 0800 3800
GRANT N G (NORM) 0475 13838
GRAY B W (BARBARA)-SCTY 0475 3038
GRAY B W (BARBARA)-SCTY 0476 3038
GRAY L W (LLOYD) 0201 3146
GREUNKE C A (CARL) 0413 3458
GROTH R D (BOB) 3442 3856
GRUENEMEYER H W (HENRY) 0361 3241
GRZWA J C (JOE) 0251 3032
GUNIA I K (IRENE) 0201 3172
GUNIA S R (SANDRA)I=SCTY 0441 3513
GUNIA S R (SANDRA)-SCTY 0445 3513
GURNEY D J (DAVE) 0746 3142
GUYTON R L (ROSERT) 0735 3274
HACKER G F (GARY) 0122 3294
HALLIMAN R L (RAY) 0287 3649
HAMELL E J (ED) 0524 13583
HANRAHAN D L (DON) 0521 3669
HANSEN L MILUCILLE)-SCTY0510 3573
HANSEN R E (808B) 0748-1 3187
HANSEN R L (BO0B) 0413 3963
HARDIN R F (BOB) 0523 3685
HARDY H Z (HELEN) 0331 3466
HARLOW G L (GORDON) 0411 3922
HARPER J R (JACK) 0411 3095
HARRIS B8 N (BERYL) 1231 3898
HARRISON R G (DICK) 0723 3506
HARTMAN A E (AL) 0273 3765
HARTUNG D F (DEL) 0523 3675
HARTUNG P O (PAUL) 0413 3555
HARVEY H N (HARLON) 0282 3198
HAUBENSAK E L (ELLEN) 0122 3263
HAWKINS H W (HAROLD) 0361 3233
HAZARD G M (GLEN) 0280 3948
HEAD A R (AARON) 0475 3039
HEALY J R (JINM) 0331 3144
HEARITY J D (JOHN) 0753 3034
HEATON R L (R0B) 0333 3318
HEDIN R L [ROGER) 0735 3259
HELME F (FLO)-SCTY 000L 3004
HELME F (FLO)-SCTY 0300 3004
HENDERSON G W IGEORGE) 0270 3270
HENDRICKS C (CLARA)-SCTY 0524 3696
HERGENRADER R A (DICK) 0437 3453
HERMANSON L A (LYLE) 1231 3882
HERRE F C (FRED) 0723 3469
HESS H P (PETE) 0201 3215
HEWETT ™ 2 (MEL) 0523 3676
HIATT D R (DUANE) 0746 3122
HICKMAN H D [HERB) 0120 3460
HICKS A G (ANITA) 0413 3406
HIGGINSON J C (CLAY) 0731 3112
HINES R D (DICK) 0252 3164
HINKLE J K (JONI) 0331 3281
HIYKEL J W (JOE) 0731 3101
HODGES C (CAROLYN) 0201 3457
HOFFMAN BIBLANCHE)-SCTY p200 3007
HOFMANN B(BLANCHE)-SCTY 0400 3007
HOFFMAN BIBLANCHE)-S5CTY p700 3007
HOFMANN 4 MIMARCIA)-SCTY 442 3857
HOLLING R D (DICK) 435 3459

HOLM W N (WALLY)
HOM J H [JANE)

0324
0123

HONAKER B M (BETTY)-SCTY 0435
HONAKER B M (BETTY)-SCTY0437

HORNER D M (DENNIS)
HOTCHKISS D L (DON)
HOUSTON R K (BNB)
HOWARD R M (ROG)
HUFFMAN R K [DICK)
HUGHES C J (CHUCK)
HUGHES C R (BUD)
HULTBERG S E (SCOTTY)
HUME N K (NANCY)-SCTY
HUME N K (NANCY)-SCTY
HUME N K (NANCY)-SCTY
HUMF N K (NANCY)-SCTY
HUNDT E J (ELEANOR)
HUNT C (CHERE)

HUNT L F (LEE)

IAFFALDAND R G (DICK)
[ENN F O (FRANK)

ISKE L R {LOWELL)
ISLFY J A JTM)
IWANSKI D J (DUANE)

JACOBI L L (LANCE)
JACOBSEN W C JR (WALT)
JANOVEC L D (DEAN)
JANSSEN R J (BOB)
JENKINS P R (DICK)
JENSEN 0 C (DRV)
JENSEN R G (RILMA)
JIRKA R L (ROGER)
JOHNSON A L (AL)
JOHNSON C C (CHARLIE)
JOHNSON M B (MAURIE)
JOHNSON R E (RON)
JOHNSON W F (FLOYD)
JONAS D J (DALE)
JONES E W (ED)

JONES H L (HERB)
JONES M J (MERLYN)
JOPPA R E (DICK)
JOSOFF P L (LARRY)
JuDpDS C C (CAROL)
JUDDS W A [WAYNE)
JULSTROM M A (MARK)
JUSTSEN R O (80B)

K

KAHLER G L (GARY)
KAMINO J T (JOHN)
KARLOFF D E (DALE)
KAUTZ R L (BOB)
KEALY E P (PAT)
KEEVEN P D (PHYLLIS)
KELLETT R € (B0OB)
KELLY J P (JIM)
KELLY R R (RON)

KEMP R F (B0B)

0743
0413
0732
0525
0361
0331
0524
0741

0443
0444
0725

0726
0511
0514
0250

0400
0413
0441
0273
3442

0735
0413
0728
5514
3442
0361
0413
0523
1231
0743
0472
o123
0362
0443
0282
0439
0411
0514
0731
0435
0521
0472
0728

0T35
0274
0744
0523
0437
0333
0445
0437
0331
0273

3873
3307
3451
3451
3969
3053
3781
3986
3236
3255
3132
3074
3475
3475
3475
3475
3605
3641
39%s8

3400
3814
3813
3443
3845

3804
3944
3264
3941
3858
3233
3483
3685
3885
3177
3701
3308
3742
3372
3026
3456
3471

3651

3783
3434
3661

3697

3036

3808
3761
3118
3671
3489
3354
3379
3966
3359
3365



NAME DEPT EXT
KENNEDY B K (BETTY) 0413 3033
KENNEDY M W {MARC) 0728 3036
KIEFFER V C (VINCE) 0741 3077
KIELMA A R (ART) 0751 3529
KINLOCH E L (PETE) 0411 3089
KINNAMAN B L (BERNIE) 0413 3028
KIRTLEY W D (BILL) 0201 3183
KLUCK S B (SHARON) 0333 3317
KNUTSON R L (ROGER) 0362 3953
KOBJEROWSKI (MARILYNISCTY 0511 3588
KOEHLER P G (PAUL) 0271 3759
KONIK W S (WALT) 0735 3811
KOPPERT G P (GIL) 0751 3778
KORINEK K (KEN) 0510 3575
KORPELA T J (TOM) 0122 3266
KOT E S (ED) 0441 3526
KOUKOL C D (CHARLEY) 0744 3119
KRAMBECK J L (JIM) 0435 3309
KRAMER DIDARLENE)-SCTY 0430 3446
KRAMER D (DARLENE)-SCTY 0440 3446
KRAMER DI(DARLENE)-SCTY 0720 3446
KRAVCHUK F M (FRANK) 0252 3154
KRIESEL F L (FLOYD) 0743 3793
KRIESEL F L (FLOYD) 0744 3116
KROS F S (FRANK) 0725 3023
KRUEGER J D (JUDY)-SCTY 0411 3173
KRUEGER J D (JUDY)=-SCTY 0439 3173
KRUM W T (BILL) 0751 3688
KRUSE B K (BARBARA) 0411 3025
KRYSL T V [GENE) 0732 3704
KRYSTOF R A (RAY) 0289 3022
KRZEMIEN 3 F {BARB)-SCTY0525 3604
KULL R K (ROL) 0445 3525
KUMMER A C (AL) 0472 3821
KUSHINSKY (LOUISE)=-SCTY 0360 3691
KUSHINSKY {1 OUISE)-SCTY 0470 3691
KUSMIERSKI R E (DICK) 0444 3394
KVETENSKY J J (JIM) 0333 3337
LAFFERTY R E (ROY) 0273 3919
LAKE E A [GENE) 0333 3339
LAKE R R (RUTH) 0748-13176
LAMB C K (COLLEEN) 0331 3255
LAMB | L (LARRY) 0273 3774
LANDERS C L (CHUCK) 0748-13175
LANDGREN L L (LYNN) 3443 3853
LANGE G E (GLENN) 0476 3726
LANGE R B (BERTIE)-SCTY 0271 3755
LANGE R B (BERTIE)-SCTY 0273 3755
LANGERMAN W (WAYNE) 0122 3295
LANSPA D E (DON) 0411 3401
LARSON G G (GARY) 0735 3807
LASCHANSKY R K (ROSE) 3443 3849
LASS L P (LARRY) 0271 3757
LASSEK A C (TNNY) 0331 3359
LATCH N S (NANCY) 0511 3619
LATHROP T N (TED) 0324 3877
LAUDENBACK R D (BOB) 1231 3887
LAUX R J (RAY) 0300 3300
LAWLER P E (PHIL) 0271 3757
LAWSON W A JR (BILL) 0441 3503
LEAHY T P (TOM) 0271 3488
LEE R P (DICK) 0720 3720
LEIFELD D A (DOROTHY) 0333 3348
LENZ M T (MARTI) 0748-1 3933

NAME DEPT  EXT
LESLEY A S (TERESE) 0333 3332
LEVI J R (JERRY) 0333 3593
LEWALLEN L G (LARRY) 0010 3010
LEWIS L M (LORETTA) 0274 3741
LEWIS W F (BILL) 0333 3316
LICHLITER T P (TOM) 0271 3488
LOCHREN P A (PETE) 0751 3027
LDESCH R E (BOB) 0751 3664
LOGAN F A (FRANK) 0524 3585
LOHMEYER A L (ANN) 0333 3349 _
LONGSDORF J M (JIM) 3443 3297845
LOVE W E (BILL) 0361 13238
LOVELY J E (JOHN) 0748-1 3185
LOWDER L R (LEN) 0520 3799
LOWNDES T H (TOM) 0271 3754
LUGERT A P (ALICE) 0413 3665
LUKOWSKT R J [LUKE) 0411 3143
LYNCH D M [DENNY) 0476 3726
LYNCH J G (JERRY) 0732 3775
MAASKE D 1t (DON) 0514 3723
MAASKE L S (LORINE) 5514 3861
MACVITTIE M A (MIKE) 0751 3543
MADSEN D B (DON) 0252 3164
MALLORY R D (REX) 0273 3771
MALONE J (JOHN) 0413 3432
MARCUCCI (CATHY) 0472 3709 -
MARINO P F (PATTI)-SCTYO0731 3801
MARINO P F (PATTI)-SCTYOT735 3801
MARKEST F J (FRANK) 0362 3237
MARSHALL S E (STAN) 0273 3638
MARTIN D L (DAVE) o123 3257
MARTIN R A (ROY) 3443 3851
MARTINSON L B (LEE) 0122 3939
MARX H J (HARVEY) 0735 3806
MASON S D (STAN) 3442 3606
MASON W H (WILLY) 0445 3891
MATHIS W R {BILL) 0437 3496
MAUL G R {GEORGE}) 0755 3917
MAXWELL R A {DICK) 0333 3927
MC CARTHY E J (MAC) 0324 3875
MC CONNELL J D (JuDY) 0122 3263
MC CORMICK W J (BILL) 0753 3567
MC GRATH B J (BERNIE) 0413 3512
MC KENNA L N (LARRY) 0274 3084
MC LAUGHLIN J D (JOHN) 0523 3683
MC LEAN E J (EARL) 0700 3700
MC NABR W T (BILL) 0525 3714
MC NULTY T B (TOM) oasanaan-
MC VICKER P R (DICK) 0732 3571
MCALEER M G (MONICA) 0331 3465
MCCARTY P L (PEGGY) 0523 3683
MCGAUGHEY R M (DICK) 0251 3043
MCKULSKY R S (ROBERT) 0745 3128
MEDICAL SECRETARY 0800 3625
MEEKER R E (BOR) 0122 3271
MEIER A E (ART) 0401 3706
MEIMAN M L (MARSHALL) 0439 3256
MEIMAN P R (PAT) 0514 3648
MEISINGER K V (KEN) 0413 3962
MENZIES A J (ART) 0514 3646
MERRICK I W (INGE) 0201 3182
MEKRIMAN G A (GLEN) 0476 3972
MERTZ S (SHIRLEY) 0511 3248

NAME DEPT
MILES A F (AL) 0514
MILES L R JR (LEROY) 0122
MILIUS N D (NERA) 0331
MILLER R R (ROLLIE) 0122
MILLER S W (SHARON) 0331
MILLER W C (BILL) 0123
MITCHELL F J (FRED) 0122
MOBERG S H (SHELIA) 0413
MOCK M G (MERLE) 0413
MOEDLHAMMER S (SHIRLEY) 0413
MONTAI BANO W E (BILL) 0413
MOODY t D (LARRY) 0731
MOREY R B (BOR) 0728
MURRIS R F (808) 0723

: MORRISSEY 0 G (JERRY) 0362
--HU!SE C R (CURT) 0524
S MDRTENSEN G U [GARY) 0273
MOSER K K (KAREN) 0273
MOSS J B (JOE) 0731
MOULIS R (RAY) 0741
MUEILER D A (DON) 0251
MUHLE R V (B0B) 0252
MURRAY N W (NEIL) 0274
MYHRBERG D F (DON) 0122
MYHRBERG J S (JACKIE) 0123
NADING C R (CURT) 0524
NATH E R (BETTY) 0435
NEBE J G (JUDY) 0331

NEIDERHEISER( SHARON)SCTY 0331
NEIDERHEI SER( SHARONISCTY 0333

NEINFRHEISER R (80B) 0521
NELSON D C (DON) 3443
NELSON L D (LARRY) oL22
NELSON M E (MARLIN) 0123
NENEMAN R S (RON) 0441
NEUMANN R L (ROGER) 0253
NICHOLAS W B (WES) 0476
NICHOLSON P B (PAT) 0331
NIELSEN B R (BUFF) 0413
NIELSEN M (DONNA) 0810
NIELSEN R L (RICHARD) 0287
NOLAN P E (PAGE) 0748-1
NOVAK J J (JOE) 0333
NOVAK R S (RICK) 0274
NOWACKI R.I (RAY) 0731
O*CONNOR G L (GARY) 0251
O'NEALL T D (TERRY) 0253
OLDEROG B M (BETTY) 0810
OLDEROG R H (BOB) 0511
OLSEN M J (MARY) 0413
01 SON O H (ORV) 0731
OLSON R 1 (BOB) 0287
OLSON T R (TOM) 0331
OLTMAN G K (GLENNA) 0511l
ONISK W (WALT) 0274
ORTLIEB S H (SIEG) 0331
OSTERCHILL J M (JIM) 0273

EXT

3642
3304
3104
3939
3269
3216
3939
3345
3029
3936
3967
3957
3971
3499
3742
3132
3919
3443
3789
3072
3149
3242
3718
3295
3249

3037
3434
3268
3313
3313
3661
3848
3294
3308
3949
3147
3896
3325
3145
3333
3202
3186
3005
3084
3303

3149
3165
3333
3594
3482
3112
3163
3114
3591
3262
3322
3364

NAME

OSTRAND K E (KEITH)
OTT W H (BUTCH)

OTT-8RASCH H M (HELEN)

P

PALMATIER R £ (BOB)
PALMESAND J J (JOE)
PAPKE N (NORM)

PAPPAS G (GEORGE)
PARIZEK M L (MIKE)
PARKERSON G C (GEORGE)
PARKS W E (BILL)
PECKMAN C O (CARL)
PEDERSEN R A (BOB)
PELLERITO R J (RALPH)
PERCHAL F D (FRANK)

PERKIN D K MD

PETERS W R (BILL)
PETERSEN C W (CHARLES)
PETERSFN R A (DICK)
PETERSEN W E (WARREN)
PETERSON C K (CONNIE)
PETERSON J W (JIM)
PETERSON J W [JOHN)
PETERSON R E (PETE)
PETERSON W A (BILL)

PETTY R E (DICK)
PFEFFER C S (CHARLOTT)
PFEIFER D J (DAVE)
PHELPS F F [MAXINE)
PICKREL P B (PAUL)
PIERSON R E (BOB)
PLESKAC J J (JOHN)
POPE M [MARIE)
POTTER J A (JULIE)
PRICF B A (BARB)
PRITCHARD R D (DON)

Q

QUANDAHL P M (PAUL)
QUEEN R T (RUSS)

RAASCH T J (TIM)

RADA I C (IRV)

REDL INGER (SHARON)=SCTY
REDLINGEP (SHARON)-SCTY
RFED P O (PEGGY)

REEVE W N (BILL)

RFIDA R C (DICK)
REIMERS G E (GARY)
RETZLAFF R R (RAY)
RHODES H C (HERB)
RHOTEN H D (HOWARD)
RICHARDS L L (LANI)
RICHLING R R (BOB)
RIEPL R S (ROXIE)

RINN J P (JOHN)

ROBBINS D G (DARWIN)
ROBBINS T R (TOM)

DEPT

0413
0441
0521

0725
0435
0444
0476
0271
0521
0445
0362
0735
0443
0201
0810
0735
0743
0333
0273
0810
0735
0743
0511
0439
0122
0500-1
0745
0411
5514
0500~-1
0472
0511
o123
0122
0726

3443
0524

0525
0753
0751
0753
0413
0361
0511
0523
0441
0360
ne75
w33l
0735
0331
0333
0411
0745

EXT

3448
3813
3686

3061

3306

3415

3628

3413

3652

3486
3221

3811

3517
3178
3810
3806
3798
3346
3365
3333
3274
3969
3592
3135
3943
3617
3903
3095
3862
3564
3409
3599
3235
3263
3207

3855
3585

3956
3051
3167
3167
3937
3208
3579
3678
32712
3360
3738
3254
3sor
3282
3276
3913
3694



NAME DEPT  EXT NAME DEPT  EXT NAME DEPT  EXT NAME DEPT  EXT
ROGERS B K (KEITH) 0439 3456 SPRICK R L (ROGER) 0741 3075 ::h;g: : : :g?g;, g;gf ;:z:
ROHMAN C D (CHARLIE) 0740 3071 STACEY E E (ED) 0475 3747 lj SOELLNES RS 73 a5 189
ROHMAN M P [MARY ANN) 0411 3063 STAHLECKER K E (KEN) 0122 3299 WOLKINS 8 ® ¥BO%) Gaca s oals
ROHWER M H (MARVIN) 0735 3812 STALKER D L (DON) 0445 3485 UJDUR G A (GEDRGE) 0521 3663 WOLLENBURG R F (B0B) 0361 3233
ROSNESS G E (GEORGE) 0730 13730 STAMP L P (LA VONNE) 0413 3405 URBAN W R (BOB) 0362 3224 WOODRUM F (FRAN)-SCTY 0472 3693
ROSS M E (MARTHA) 0746 3612 STASIEK K A (KEN) 0470 3470 sy AT oSy 3tst
ROTH J R (JIM) 0728 3264 STEINKRAUS G R (GARY) 0521 3686 HOO0S 4 A (1M P e
ROTH M N (MEL) 0437 3966 STENSTROM J A (JOHN) 0731 _ 3327 \/ 8 1 tpEteR) b i
2°ZC”3 k :B:;:SL?AE' SEes aoeo "2'2,? . ;‘?“:,, 325; !352 WUNDERLICH W J (BILL) 0732 3779

UH 0413 3267 STEW J J 3 .
RUNNELS R R (DICK) 0732 3081 STEWART J M (JACKIE) 0435 3309 VACANTI C A (CARMEN) 1231 3885 WUSTRACK R R (BOB) 0361 320
RUTHER D C (DIANE) 0331 3342 STEWART R A (REX) 0476 3923 VALENTA E H (GENE) 0523 3676
RYAN L R (LINDA) 0525 3553 STILMOCK F M (FRANK) 0514 3651 VAN CLEVE T V (TERRY) 0413 3286 \‘,

RYMILL A L 1ART) 0123 3307 STIMPSON A K (ANN) 0472 3711 VAN CURA R G (RAYMOND) 0735 3804
' STINSON D R (DON) 0746 3142 VAN OEVEREN A (VAN) 0746 3122
STIVERS D J (JOE) 0731 3791 VEACH R A (DICK) 0524 3902 YATES R R (REG) 0122 3297
S; SEORE & A (RI1CHARD) 0413 3818 VESSELL C J (CHARLIE) 0744 3426 YEAROUT M E (MAURY) 0123 3305
- Ay e e 0%2s nIEN VIERK T £ (TOM) 0331 3739 YONKIE C C (CARLA) 0122 3263
STRATBUCKER W F (FRED) 0472 3821 VIRGILLITO S J (SAM) 0732 3784 YOUNG L L (LARRY) 0253 3166
e et SERENG 1 Lhena) 0443, BENR VISITING NURSE 0810 3632 YOUNG L L (LINDA) 0331 3103
SACCO E K (EVELYN) 0201 3301 STRENG H W (HERB) 0444 3511 VLCEK D E (DENNY) 0201 3146
SRR 4 AsCures i . o STRONG H M (MAX) 0751 3404 VLCEK L A (LINDA)-SCTY 0521 3681
o p R -1 Riaes & & H o 0331 3764 VLCEK L A (LINDA)-SCTY 0523 3681 y 4
s S il 4 o v 0472 3697 OJTECH D A (DAVE) 0755 3715
SCHABLOSKE JR G (GEORGE)IOT23 3019 SUBBERT J J (JERRY) 0413 3066 by ey i A
SCHANBACHER J F (JOHN) 0524 3615 SUDDUTH D D (DARREL) 0413 3717 s
SCHMIDT C L (CONNIE) 0201 . 3486 SUDYKA R A (DICK) 0751 3436 ZAK D C (DON) or2s 3oaz
SCHOLER D G {DARREL) 0743 3805 SVENDGAARD D S (DAVE) 0728 3036 "\, ZAVODNY A 6 (A:gsl 0613 3932
SCHRADER D G (DAN) 0201 3146 SWEDBERG C S (CATHY) 3443 3849 fgtfz:AaJn (;épr’ Gh2e it
Seimerz 4 s lRu:: 8533 TR §:§§3§X g 3 :;?23: g;;: 3033 d WACKER J A (JULIE) 0331 3323 ZERBS S T (STEVE) 0271 3767
;’Egﬁ'f, g .('m();:} 0745 ;3: SYNOWICKI J J (JOHN) 0362 ;;2: WACKER L D (LOREN) 0362 3161 ZICH M P (MARK) 0755 3113
SCOTT F C (SCOTTY) 0521 3658 SZYMANSKI M E (MIKE) 0476 3733 U:f:glucsﬂ‘agirfY) g;gi ;i:: ZOUCHA C F (ZUKE) 0472 343
SEALS R D [ROY) 0439 3135 W
SEARS C M (CAROL)-SCTY 3443 3852 ‘ WALKER H L (HARRY) 1231 ;:;2
SEITER R G (GRAHAM) 0740 3740 T WALKER J A [JACK) 0435 3434
SENGPIEHL B P (BONNTE) 0413 3514 WALTERS P F (PEGGY) 0331
T E (TOM) 0514 3648
S a8 - S AIEl ity Lie TAGUE C M (CLEO) 0331 3318 g SR ol 3%
4ot o) 2 12 FATREAU D R (0ON) 0331 3261 WARREN L W (LLOYD) 0362 3237
SHARP J L (JIM) 0122 3293 TATREAU D T (MAXINE) 0331 3289 WARREN M B (MARGE)-SCTY 0750 3702
SHAW G D (GARY) oTs6 3142 TATTEN R F (B0B) 3440 3660 " WARREN M 8 (MARGE)-SCTY 0755 3702
SR B MATEE otee 28 TAYLOR C E (CHARLES) 1231 3893 s b (ralas e i e
SHEIL D G [ JERRY) oTes 3127 e el Gl1ix | AN WARWICK W J (BILL) 0001 3001
S 08 LAEE 4 ot H TAYLOR J P (JOYCE) 0122 3263 0. o
SHEPPARD D (DONNA) 0201 3044 e o SAC e M WEHRBEIN G J (GERHART) 0521 3285
SHERAAN ¥ € LEATRe 028k ;2:9 TAVLOR R A (BOB) 0282 3026 WEI 1 Y C(IGNATIUS) 0476 3924
SHERNAD ¥ Co1SAWRAEY 0251 THARP G E (GENE) 0755 3435 o e 8- o  ider
i A :goé"' ouls 3 THIETJE L G _(LEOD) 0413 3495 WELCHERT T G (TOM) 0333 3351
SINONS N K (NARY) o201 3181 THOMPSON W F (BILL) 0748-1 3188 WELLS H B (HUGH) 0333 3349
SIMPSON A J (ANDY) 0252 3151 TIMMERNAN L B (TINM) 0511 3587 WELTE B I (BETH) 0122 13978
SIPE C L (CHUCK) 0411 3921 TINGWALD V_G (GENE) 0510 3510 WEMHOFF R (BOB) 0753 3749
SIRIAN D (DELORES)-SCTY 0122 3246 TOLEDO H (TANGE) 0201 3461 WENNINGHOFF M P {MIKE) 0201 3507
SIRIAN D (DELORES)-SCTY 0123 3246 TOMPKINS J L (JOHN) 0514 3623 WENSTRAND L D (LYNN) 0732 3473
SIWA J G (JOAN)-SCTY 0413 3403 TOMPSETT C C (CLARENCE) 0746 3122 WESSLING J L (JERRY) 0735 3803
SUAIGHT H J [HAROLD) 0475 3716 TRACY K D (KEN) 0413 3518 WEST K K (KATHY) 0333 3252
SLAUGHTER L L (LEON) 0333 3353 TRAUGH D C (DEANNA) 0331 3103 WETHERINGTON S R (SUSANI0333 3336
SLOMINSKI J T (JACK) 0273 3774 TRAVNICEK J E [JIM) 0524 3037 WHEELER E H (BETTY) 0810 3333
SLOSSER 4 JR (JIM) 0282 3156 ::f#ggz'lJF“:i::sf’ g;:; ;:2: WHEELER F W (FRED) o;gf ;3::
WHITE A L (AL) 0
2%21?2352 : fs1333: 8::; ;:;: TROMETER T M (TOM) 0732 3184 WICKS M W 0725 3042
SMETTER D W (DON) 0362 3226 TRUE J W [JOHN) 0333 3946 WIDFELDT D W (DORIS) 3442 3058
SMITH C B (CHARITY) 0437 3453 TUCKER S N (SUE)-SCTY o101 3958 WIEGERT L (LEE) 0746 3141
SMITH J G (JOHN) 0744 3396 TURNER J A (JIM) 0331 3466 WIERSEMA C R (NEAL) 0445 3485
SMITH P A (PAT) 0122 3263 TWEEDY L J (LEE) 0413 3534 WIGG E J (ED) 0330 3330
SMITH P O (PHYLLIS) 0411 3102 TYLER J W (JUDY) 3443 3854 WILKENING H J (JOHN) 0755 3193
SONDERMAN J V (JULIUS) 0746 3122 TYRCHA J J (JOHN) 0732 3081 WILLIAMS D M (DERRICK) 0735 3806
SPREIER G J (GEORGE)  0748-1 3174 WILLIAMS J B JR (JIM) 0511 3598
|




® NUMBERS FREQUENTLY CALLED

NAME

ORG. NO.

TELEPHONE NO.

PHlesno 3752

OH 35-4 (12-71)
NOTIFICATION OF TELEPHONE EXTENSION ADDITION OR CHANGE

TO: TELEPHONE EXCHANGE
The following are (additions, changes, deletions) in telephone extensions in Department

EMPLOYEE NAME NEW EXTENSION

DEPARTMENT CHIEF DATE

OH 35-4 (12-71)
NOTIFICATION OF TELEPHONE EXTENSION ADDITION OR CHANGE
TO: TELEPHONE EXCHANGE

The following are (additions, changes, deletions) in telephone extensions in Department

EMPLOYEE NAME NEW EXTENSION

DEPARTMENT CHIEF DATE



1
NAME EXT NAME EXT
ORGANIZATIONAL DIRECTORY
0251
0001 R TR
WARWICK W J (BILL) 3001 3153
HELME F (FLO)-SCTY 3004
BAKER R M (DICK) 337
GRZWA J C (JOE) 3032
0010 MUELLER D A (DON) 3149
.
LEWALLEN L G (LARRY) 3010 v iy g 3149
FOWLER M (MARIE)=-SCTY 3020 3149
0101 0252
BELL J A (JOHN) 3992 :3335"3Ko'«34§f§3?f1scrv 41 -
TUCKER S N [SUE)=-SCTY 3958 3155
ASCHOFF R J (RAY) 3975
0200 FRANKS E J (EDDIE) 3151
AULT J L (JESS) 3200 ol - A Jiee
HOFFMAN B Z (BLANCHE)-SCTY 3007 MUHLE R V (BOB) Sacs
0201 SIMPSON A J [ANDY) 3151
ALLEN D J (DON) 3201
GILBERT S M (SHIRLEY)=-SCTY 3148
0253
NEUMANN R L (ROGER) 3147
;::g:“tfr"‘:gaz%}A, ;;33 ARNDT D D (DARLENE)=-SCTY 3155
BINKO V Z (VIRGINIA) 3457
BRUND M M (MARGE) 3462
CHRISTENSEN L V (LARRY) 3938 CARLSON E C (GENF) 3227
DAILY G S [GENRGE) 3056 DAHARSH R L (DICK) 3227
DOMINA L B (LES) 3296 DOLEZAL 4 E [JOE) 3867
EGENBERGER J (JO ANN) 3695 EPPERSON R K (RON) 3166
GEWINNER W R (BILL) 3045 O'NEALL T D (TERRY) 3165
GOODHARD J S (JAN) 3178 SCHROPP R H (RON) 3165
GRAY L W (LLOYD) 3146 WARD T G (TOM) 3166
GUNIA I K (IRENE) 3172 YOUNG L L (LARRY) 3166
HESS H P (PETE) 3215
HODGFS C (CAROLYN) 3457
KIRTLEY W D (BI1L) 3183 STASr &
MERRICK I W (INGE) 3182 0270 X
PERCHAL F D (FRANK) 3178 HENDERSON—G—W—BFORGF ) 3270
ROZMUS L (LILIE MAE) 3223 FOSTER R A (RUTHANN)-SCTY 3666
SACCO E K (EVELYN) 3301
SCHMINT C L (CONNIE) 3484
SCHRADER D G (DAN) 3146 2
SHEPPARD D (DONNA) 3044 0271
SIMONS M K (MARY) 3181 LOWNDES T H (TOM) 3754
SWOBODA S J (STAN) 3191 LANGE R B (BERTIE)-SCTY 3755
TOLEDO H (TANGE) 3461
VLCEK D E (DENNY) 3146
WENNINGHOFF M P (MIKE) 3507 CORK B E (BERNARD) 1413
WHITE A L (AL) : 3046 GAZDA R E (DICK) 3131
KOEHLER P G (PAUL ) 3759
LASS L P (LARRY) 3757
LAWLER P E (PHIL) 3757
0250 LEAHY T P (TOM) 3488
DE BOER D M (DALE) 3250 LICHLITER T P (TOM) 3488
GEMAR J L (JODANNE)-SCTY 3205 PARIZEK M L (MIKE) 3413
WOELLNER H L [HORST) 3131
ZERBS S T (STEVE) 3767
HUNT L F (LEE) 3948

AEim 3759



12
NAME EXT NAME EXT
0273 0287
MALLORY R D (REX) 3771 OLSON R L (BOB)
3163
LANGE R B (BERTIE)-SCTY 3755 GILBERT S M (SHIRLEY)=SCTY 3148
ggcfg 5 : :gg:u, ;:39 BUSCH H H (BUD) 3202
: 38 GORACZKOWSKI R J (ROY) 3649
g SILVA C J (COLLIN) 3994 HALLIMAN R L (RAY) 3649
“2:$:A: : éA%:ll 3994 NIELSEN R L (RICHARD) 3202
3765 TRITSCH L F (LARRY) 3649
ISLEY J A (JIM) 3443
KEMP R F (BODB) 3365 0289
LAFFERTY R E (ROY) 3919 EBERT W G (BILL) 3022
LAMB L L (LARRY) 3774 KRYSTOF R A (RAY) 3022
MARSHALL S E (STAN) 3638
MORTENSEN G L (GARY) 3919
MOSER K K (KAREN) 3443
OSTERCHILL J M (JIM) 3364 0300
PETERSEN W E (WARREN) 3365 LAUX R J (RAY)
SLOMINSKI J T [JACK) 3774 HELME F (FLO)-SCTY ;332
SANSONE TONY
0274 0330
MURRAY N W INEIL) 3718 WIGG E
DONAHOO F W (FRITZ)-SCTY 3363 ;LE"INGJp'ED:p.t,_scrv 3322
BAUMANN P E (PAUL) 3262
CANAL L F (LUIS) 3741 0331
DINOVO J P (JOHN) 3014 VIERK T F (TOM) 3739
KAMIND J T (JOHN) 3761
) R s 1 4, NEIDERHEISER S M (SHARON)-SCTY 3313
MC KENNA L N (LARRY) 3084
g:g;ﬁ : fuitggxi ;g:; ANDERSON K J (KAREN) 3324
g SaLII L Y s BAIRD M J (MARION) 3103
Ty g Y 21 BALLANTINE R B (RITA) 3323
3741 COCHRANE M T (MIKE) 3103
CRONIN T S (THELMA) 3136
DOIDGE C W (LEE) 3103
0280 DOIDGE R A (BOB) 3231
DONAHUE J P (JOHN) 3107
DE BOER D M (DALE) 3250 FLEMING W C (BILL) 3356
GEMAR J L (JOANNE)-SCTY 3205 FUKSA R B (REGINA) 3356
GOYNES L P (LORINE) 3279
HAZARD G M (GLEN) 3948 :é:f‘ 5 ﬁ }35:5"' ;:f:
HINKLE J K (JONI) 3281
HUGHES C J (CHUCK) 3255
0282 KELLY R R (RON) 3359
LAMB
HARVEY H N (HARLON) 3198 L.ssgf : écfﬁtss?' 35”
GILBERT S M (SHIRLEY)-SCTY 3148 MCALEER M G {MONICA) 342:
MILIUS N D (NERA) 3104
M
AINSWORTH L R (LARRY) 3156 Né;;‘ﬁ é 7J&33:“°"' 3522
BLANCHARD M D (MIKE) 3157 NICHOLSON P B (PAT) 3
FILARECKI E (GENE) 3156 OLSON T R (TOM) 32%2
gazssns‘:‘:ggi ;g:g ORTLIEB S H (SIEG) 3322
RICHARDS L L (LANI) 3254
SLOSSER J JR (JIM) 3156 RIEPL R S (ROXIE) 3282
TAYLOR R A (BOB) 3026 RUTHER D C (DIANE) 3342

SHAMBLEY J G (JOHNNIE)

3318

13

STRONG S L (SHARON)
TAGUE C M (CLED)
TATREAU D M (DON)
TATREAU D T (MAXINE)
TAYLOR J S (JEAN)
TRAUGH D C (DEANNA)
TURNER J A (JIM)
WACKER J A [JULIE)
WALTERS P F (PEGGY)
WEAVER E L (AL)
YOUNG L L (LINDA)

0333
PETERSEN R A (DICK)

3764
3318
3261
3289
3283
3103
3466
3323
3103
3764
3103

3346

NEIDERHEISER S M (SHARON)-SCTY 3313

ABDOUCH P G (PHIL)
ALLEN D R (DAN)
ALLEN H J (JIM)
ANDERSON E B (ELAINE)
BAKER M K (MARY)
BARTON R L (BOB)
BECKER N J (NEIL)
BEISCH V G (VINCE)
BUCKNAM D C (DON)
CARNAZZO L A (LOU)
CROUCH R M (RICH)
EASTMAN R T (DICK)
FOUTCH T R (DICK)
HEATON R L (BOB)
KEEVEN P D (PHYLLIS)
KLUCK S B (SHARON)
KVETENSKY J J (JIM)
LAKE E A (GENE)
LEIFELD D A (DOROTHY)
LESLEY A S (TERESF)
LEVI J R (JERRY)
LEWIS W F (BILL)
LOHMEYER A L (ANN)
MAXWELL R A (DICK)
NOVAK J J (JOE)

RINN J P (JOHN)
SLAUGHTER L L (LEON)
TRUE J W (JOHN)
WALDE N E (NEAL)
WEI P C (PECKY)
WELCHERT T G (TOM)
WELLS H B (HUGH)
WEST K K (KATHY)
WETHERINGTON S R (SUSAN)

0360
RHODES H C (HERB)

KUSHINSKY E S (LOUISE)-SCTY

3352
3319
3930
3326
3339
3329
3357
3315
3332
3347
3968
3566
3981
3318
3354
3317
3337
3339
3348
3332
3593
3316
3349
3927
3005
3276
3353
3946
3351
3287
3351
3349
3252
3336

3360
3691

0361
EULER A C (ART)
CALKINS A (ARLINE)=-SCTY

ALLEN L C (LEE)
AVERY J [JOE)
DONAHOO R L (BOB)
EDWARDS A R [AL)
ENTERLINE D D (DAVE)
GRUENEMEYER H W (HENRY)
HAWKINS H W (HAROLD)
HUFFMAN R K (DICK)
JENSEN 0 C (ORV)
LOVE W E (BILL)
REEVE W N (BILL)
WOLLENBURG R F (BOB)
WUSTRACK R R (BOB)

0362
BECHER W C JR (BILL)
CALKINS A (ARLINE)=-SCTY

BALLANTINE R J (DICK)
BURDETT R (BOB)
JOHNSON W F (FLOYD)
KNUTSON R L (ROGER)
MARKESI F J (FRANK)
MC NULTY T B (TOM)
MORRISSEY O 6 (JERRY)
PECKMAN C O (CARL)
SMETTER D W (DON)
SYNOWICKI J J (JOHN)
URBAN W R (BOB)
WACKER L D (LOREN)
WAGNER G M (GERRY)
WARREN L W (LLOYD)
WOLKINS B R (BOB)

0400
TAFFALDANO R G (DICK)

HOFMANN B Z (BLANCHE)-SCTY

0401
BOWMAN T E (TOM)
BOHANNON L H (LYNN)-SCTY

MEIER A E (ART)

0410
DAVIDSON H E JR (HANK)
GEMAR J L (JOANNE)-SCTY

EXT

3206
3219

3239
3211
3239
3208
3238
3241
3233
3236
3233
3238
3208
3233
3208

3218
3219

3161
3221
3742
3953
3237
3953
3742
3221
3226
3226
3224
3161
3221
3237
3742

3400
3007

3429

3421

3706

3410
3205



15

14
NAME EXT NAME EXT
0411 MOBERG S H (SHELIA) 3345
ChusPa 0 & thow) 3001 | e NARNER S 8 (SHIRLEY) o
RUEGER J D (JUDY)-SCTY 3173 3936
" MONTALBANO W E (BILL) 3967
NIELSEN B R (BUFF) 3145
OLSEN M J (MARY) 3482
M (DUANE) 3096 OSTRAND K E (KEITH) 3448
::§$:3 E D :LEOl 3102 REED P O (PEGGY) 3937
CASHOILI L C (LINDA) 3025 RUHL D A {DARRYL) 3267
CHADWICK F S (FRED) 3065 SENGPIEHL B P (BONNIE) 3514
DANAHY G (JERRY) 3096 STAMP L P (LA VONNE) 3405
FLETCHER J E (JOHN) 3143 STORK R M (RICHARD) 3818
HARLOW G L (GORDON) 3922 SUBBERT J J (JERRY) 3066
HARPER J R (JACK) 3095 SUDDUTH D D (DARREL) 3717
JONES M J (MERLYN) 3471 THIETJE L G (LEO) 3495
KINLOCH E L (PETE) 3089 TRACY K D (KEN) 3518
KRUSE B K (BARBARA) 3025 TWEEDY L J (LEE) 3534
LUKOWSKI R J (LUKE) 3143 VAN CLEVE T V (TERRY) 3286
PHELPS F F (MAXINE) 3095 ZAVODNY A G [ANNE) 3932
ROBBINS D G (DARWIN) 3913
ROHMAN M P (MARY ANN) 3023
SIPE C L (CHUCK) 39, 04
SMITH P O (PHYLLIS) 3102 30
WARREN P D (PHIL) 3433 DUNN R W (BOB) 3430
ZELENKA J R (JACK) 3094 KRAMER D R (DARLENE)-SCTY 3446
0413 0435
3551 BRUZEK R A (BOB) 3438
??3: 5 Z :ggzs:-scrv 3403 HONAKER B M (BETTY)-SCTY 3451
ANDERSON W L (WAYNE) 3442 CANIGLIA S J (SAM) 3309
ARELLAND E A (ELIDIA) 3463 HOLLING R D (DICK) 3459
BAIER E L (GENE) 3024 JUDDS C C (CAROL) 3434
BEETISON R D (ROLLIE) 3818 KRAMBECK J L (JIM) 3309
BERGE R F (BOB) 3217 NATH E R (BETTY) 3434
BURKMAN A M (ALTA MAE) 3535 PALMESANO J J (JOE) 3306
CARTER R D (BOB) 3964 SHORT H A (HUGH) 3434
CHRISTENSEN Y G { YVONNE) 3515 STEWART J M (JACKIE) -3309
COOK H J (HAROLD) 3423 WALKER J A (JACK) 3434
DAGES R P (RUTH) 3987
DAILY G R (GEORGIA) ;::;
DRAKE F E [FRED) 0437
3482
§:ﬁhgnx"n‘|::::' 3452 KEALY E P (PAT) 3489
GDESER N J (NORB) 3055 HONAKER B M ([BETTY)=-SCTY 3451
GOODBROD W (WALT) ;s::
GREUNKE C A (CARL) 4
HANSEN R L (BOB) 3963 BAYE T M (TOM) 3474
DORMER D L (DAN) 3453
HARTUNG P O (PAUL) 3555
HICKS A G (ANITA) 3406 GARDNER G W (GILES) 3474
KELLY J P (JIM) 3966
IENN F O (FRANK) 3814
MATHIS W R (BILL) 3496
JACOBSEN W C JR (WALT) 3944
ROTH M N (MEL) 3966
JENSEN R G (RILMA) 3483 SheTii & 5 YChARITv :
KENNEDY B K (BETTY) 3033 453
KINNAMAN B L (BERNIE) 3028
LUGERT A P (ALICE) 3665
MALONE J (JOHN) 3432
MC GRATH B J (BERNIE) 3512
MEISINGER K V (KEN) 3962

0439
FRENCH A W (WAYNE)
KRUEGER J D (JUDY)-SCTY

BLANKE L R (LARRY)
DOHSE R H (ROY)
GOULDSMITH W (WANDA)
JONES H L (HERB)
MEIMAN M L (MARSHALL)
PETERSON W A (BILL)
ROGERS B K (KEITH)
SEALS R D (ROY)

VOSS J E (JOHN)

0440
ARNONE E V (ED)
KRAMER D R (DARLENE)-SCTY

0441

LAWSON W A JR (BILL)
GUNIA S R (SANDRA)-SCTY
BISHOP R V ([VERN)
CARSTENS M W (MERV)
ISKE L R (LOWELL)

KOT E S (ED)

NENEMAN R S (RON)

OTT W H (BUTCH)
RETZLAFF R R (RAY)

0443
STRENG H W (HERB)
HUME N K (NANCY)-SCTY

BROWN B A (BETTY)
JONAS D J (DALE)
PELLERITO R J (RALPH)

0444

STRENG H W (HERB)
HUME N K (NANCY)-SCTY

CEFREY R T (DICK)
KUSMIERSKI R E (DICK)
PAPKE N (NORM)

0445

KULL R K (ROL)
GUNTA S R (SANDRA)-SCTY

3362
31713

3918
3554
3918
3456
3256
3135
3456
3135
3256

3440
3446

3503
3513
3548
3528
3813
3526
3949
3813
3272

3511
3475

3516
3372
3517

3511
3475

339
3394
3415

3525
3513

ELVERS P W (PAUL)
KELLETT R € (B80B)
MASON W H (WILLY)
PARKS W E (BILL)
STALKER D L (DON)
WIERSEMA C R (NEAL)

0470 Bresnsé

STASTEKK—A—HKEN)
KUSHINSKY E S (LOUISE)-SCTY

0472

JOHNSON M B (MAURIE)
WOODRUM F (FRAN)=-SCTY

BLAIR T G (TOM)
DONZE D W (DON)
DREHSEN G H [GARY)
ELLIOTTY J A
JULSTROM M A (MARK)
KUMMER A C (AL)
MARCUCCI (CATHY)
PLESKAC J J (JOHN)
STVIMPSON A K (ANN)
STRATBUCKER W F (FRED)
STUBBE P T (PHIL)
WHEELER F W (FRED)
ZOUCHA C F (ZUKE)

0475

DENTON R E (BOB)
GRAY B W (BARBARA)-SCTY

ADMONIS N (NAT)
BACO W D (BILL)
BAILEY L J (LARRY)
ENSZ L D (LYNDON)
GOEL L K (LALIT)
GRANT N G (NORM)
HEAD A R (AARON)
RHOTEN H D (HOWARD)
SLAIGHT H J (HAROLD)
SLOTHOWER R E (BOB)
STACEY E E (ED)
STEWART J E (JAY)

0476

STEWART R A (REX)
GRAY B W (BARBARA)-SCTY

3891
3379
3891
3486
3485
3485

3470
3691

3701
3693

3437
3711
3709
3414
3697
3821
3709
3409
3711
3821
3697
3414
3437

3745
3038

3748
3746
3708
3184
3159
3838
3039
3738
3716
3748
3747
3788

3923
3038



ALLOWAY S L (STEVE)
BYSTREK C J (CHARLIE)
CHAVEZ C F (CARLOS)
ELAFROS G T (GEORGE)
FREIS T J (TOM)
LANGE G E (GLENN)
LYNCH D M (DENNY)
MERRIMAN G A (GLEN)
NICHOLAS W B (WES)
PAPPAS G (GEORGE)
SZYMANSKI M E (MIKE)
WEI I Y (IGNATIUS)

0500

BOSWORTH J 0 (JIM)
FOWLER M (MARIE)-SCTY

0500-1
PIERSON R E (BOB)
PFEFFER C S (CHARLOTT)

0510
TINGWALD V G (GENE)
HANSEN L M [LUCILLE)-SCTY

KORINEK K (KEN)

0511
TIMMERMAN L B (TIMM)

KOBJEROWSKI M R (MARILYN)SCTY

BAILEY G L (GAIL)
EGGERT R L (BOB)
FLETCHER D N (DARLENE)
HUNDT E J (ELEANOR)
LATCH N S (NANCY)
MERTZ S (SHIRLEY)
OLDEROG R H (BOB)
OLTMAN G K (GLENNA)
PETERSON R E (PETE)
POPE M (MARIE)

REIDA R C (DICK)
WILLIAMS J B JR (JIM)

0514

MILES A F (AL)
ALTIC M (MAXINE)-SCTY

BARAK F L (FRANK)
HUNT C (CHERE)

JOPPA R E (DICK)
MAASKE D L (DON)

3703
3572
3972
3896
3733
3726
3726
3972
3896
3628
3733
3924

3500
3020

3564
3617

3510
3573

3575

3587
3588

3597
3616
3578
3605
3619
3248
3594
3591
3592
3599
3579
3598

3642
3375

3644
3641
3651
3723

MEIMAN P R (PAT)
MENZIES A J (ART)
SANDUSKI J A (JIM)
STILMOCK F M (FRANK)
TOMPKINS J L (JOHN)
WAPLES T E (TOM)

0520

FOSTER K M [MARK)
FOSTER R A (RUTHANNJI-SCTY

LOWDER L R (LEN)

0521

PARKERSON G C (GEORGE)
VLCEK L A (LINDA)-SCTY

ATTEBERY R R (BOB)
BACO E G (ED)
BIELENBERG E J (GENE)
EHRENBERG D W (DEWEY)
HANRAHAN D L (DON)
JUDDS W A (WAYNE)
NEIDERHEISER E R (BOB)
OTT-BRASCH H M ([HELEN)
SCOTT F C (scoTTY)
STEINKRAUS G R (GARY)
STERN R W (BOB)

UJDUR G A (GEORGE)
WEHRBEIN G J (GERHART)
WINTER R P (DICK)

0523
KAUTZ R L (BOB)
VLCEK L A (LINDA)-SCTY

CIULLD A J (TONY)

DAL D P (DON)

HARDIN R F (B0OB)
HARTUNG D F (DEL)
HEWETT M R (MEL)

JIRKA R L (ROGER)
MCCARTY P L (PEGGY)

MC LAUGHLIN J D (JOHN)
REIMERS G E (GARY)
VALENTA € H (GENE)

o

VEACH R A (DICK)
HENDRICKS C C (CLARA)-SCTY

EXT

3648
3646
3644
3651
3623
3648

3520
3666

3799

3652
3681

3656
3658
3656
3659
3669
3661
3661
3686
3658
3686
3285
3663
3285
3669

3671
3681

3682
3675
3685
3675
3676
3685
3683
3683
3678
3676

3902
3696

17
NAME EXT NAME EXT
COZETTE G J (JERRY) 3743 :fszﬁ S IFRANSS 3023
ENGEL M (MADEL INE) 3122 ISR R E (9 3061
WICKS M W 3042
GAMBLE J L (JEFFERY) 3743 ZAK D € (DON)
HAMELL E J (ED) 3583 3042
HUGHES C R {BUD) 3132
LOGAN F A (FRANK) 3585
MORSE C R (CURT) 3132 0726
NADING C R (CURT) 3037 WOODS J A (JIM) 3411
QUEEN R T (RUSS) 3585 HUME N K (NANCY)=SCTY 3475
SCHANBACHER J F ( JOHN) 3615
TRAVNICEK J E (JIM) 3037
ZELLER R R (REX) 3132 PRITCHARD R D (DON) 3207
0525
MC NABB W T (BILL) 3714
KRZEMIEN B F (BARB)-SCTY 3604 0728
MOREY R B (BDB) 3971
DELLINGER S P (SUSAN)-SCTY 3505
COLEMAN S K (SONJA) 3225
HOWARD R M (ROG) 3986
RAASCH T J (TIM) 3956 FENGER R E (RIN) 3984
RYAN L R (LINDA) 3553 JANOVEC L D (DEAN) 3264
JUSTSEN R O (BOB) 3036
KENNEDY M W (MARC) 3036
ROTH J R (JIM) 3264
0700 SCEBOLD S K (STAN) 3984
MC LEAN E J (EARL) 3700 SVENDGAARD D S (DAVE) 3036
HOFFMAN B Z (BLANCHE)-SCTY 3007
0730
ROSNESS G E (GEORGE)
0720 FOSTER R A (RUTHANN)=SCTY ;22
LEE R P (DICK) 3720
KRAMER D R {DARLENE)-SCTY 3446
/ 0731
43 . STIVERS D J (JOE) 19
0723 X%D?P MARIND P F (PATTIN=SCTY ek
ED) 3469
DELLINGER S P (SUSAN)-SCTY 3505
CASEY K C (KELLY) 3328
ELIUK H W (HOWARD) 3783
GRABENBAUER J P (JIM) 3101
ATCHISON H M (HERSCHEL) 3629 HIGGINSON J C (CLAY) 3112
FLETCHER L E {LAUREL) 3476 HIYKEL J W (JOE) 3101
HARRISON R G (DICK) 3504 JOSOFF P L (LARRY) 3783
MORRIS R F (BOB) 3499 MOODY L D (LARRY) 3957
SCHABLOSKE JR G W (GEORGE) 3019 MOSS J B (JOE) 3789
NOWACKI R L (RAY) 3303
OLSON O H (ORV) 3112
STENSTRON J A (JOHN) 3327
0725
WOODS J A (JIM) 3411
HUME N K (NANCY)-SCTY 3475 0732
WENSTRAND L D (LYNN) 3473
ANDERSON R D (DICK) 3061 FILARECKI P A (PAT)-SCTY 3796
DOLLECK L P (LARRY) 3061
DROPIK J S (JERRY) 3042
FORD-DAVIS F E (FORRESTINE) 3023 BAILEY D P (DON) 3624

BUDDENHAGEN D € (DAVE)

3704



19

18
NAME
EXT NAME EXT NAME
CHRISTENSEN R A (CHRIS) 3779 0743
HOUSTON R K (BOB) 3781 0748-1
KRYSL E V (GENE) 3704 KRIESEL F L (FLOYD) 3793 HANSEN R E (B0B)
LYNCH J G (JERRY) 3775 FILARECKI P A (PAT)-SCTY 3796
LAKE R R (RUTH)
MC VICKER P R (DICK) 3571 LANDERS C L (CHUCK)
RUNNELS R R (DICK) 3081 LENZ M T (MARTI)
TROMETER T M (TOM) 3784 BECKMAN F M (VI) 3776 OVELY J E (JOHN)
TYRCHA J J (JOHN) 3081 COTTONE F L (FRED) 3798 LOVen e thieE
VIRGILLITO S J (SAM) 3784 HORNER D M (DENNIS) 3969 SPREIER G J (GEORGE)
WUNDERLICH W J (BILL) 3779 JOHNSON C C (CHARLIE) 3177 THOMPSON W F (BILL)
PETERSEN C W (CHARLES) 3798
PETERSON J W (JOHN) 31969 J& :
5¥as SCHOLER D G (DARREL) 3805 0750 Se b eST5
BREWER R H (RALPH) 3795 BETSNER—R—F TRALPH)
MARINO P F (PATTI)-SCTY 3801 0744 WARREN M B (MARGE)-SCTY
KRIESEL F L (FLOYD) 3116
BATCHELDER K L (KEN) 3259 ARNOLD S K (SHIRLEY)-SCTY 3117
CLAUSEN A C (ART) 3808 026t <75
CORMACI A (FRED) 3274 STRONG H M (MAX)
CORNWELL T G (TODD) 3274 AUFFENKAMP C A (CHARLIE) 3119 REDLINGER S A (SHARON)-SCTY
FAGER M K (MICHAEL) 3806 KARLOFF D E (DALE) ‘~¢f' 3118
GUYTON R L (ROBERT) 3274 KOUKOL C D (CHARLEY)  (Ragqe 3119
HEDIN R L (ROGER) 3259 SMITH J G (JOHN) 2286 AMBROSE D L (DON)
JACOBI L L (LANCE) 3804 VESSELL C J (CHARLIE) b BOLTON T J (TUCK)
KAHLER G L (GARY) 3808 CONSER R A (ROD)
KONIK W S (WALT) 3811 CURRY L C (CURTIS)
LARSON G G (GARY) 3807 CURTIS M S (MARK)
MARX H J (HARVEY) 3806 0745 KIELMA A R (ART)
PEDERSEN R A (BOB) 3811 SHEIL D G (JERRY). 3127 KOPPERT G P (GIL)
PETERS W R (BILL) 3806 BASKA A T (ANNE)-SCTY 3073 KRUM W T (BILL)
PETERSON J W (JIM) 3274 LOCHREN P A (PETE)
RICHLING R R (BOB) 3807 LOESCH R E (BOB)
ROHWER M H (MARVIN) 3812 BAUMGART W W (WALLY) 3128 MACVITTIE M A (MIKE)
TRENERRY J A (JAMES) 3803 BRANECKI R (DICK) ) 3128 SUDYKA R A (DICK)
VAN CURA R G [RAYMOND) 3804 HERUESKY—R-5—R0BERT) V055 | 3128
WESSLING J L (JERRY) 3803 ::E:f::—g—:—f?::fl Fox 3903
WILLIAMS D M (DERRICK
) 2008 SCOTT D C (DON) 3128 0753
RADA I C (IRV)
REDLINGER S A (SHARON)-SCTY
0740 0746
SEITER R G (GRAHAM) 3740 SWEENEY J B (JOHN) 3093 ALLEN R M (MARK)
GEMAR J L (JOANNE)=SCTY 3205 ARNOLD S K (SHIRLEY)-SCTY 3117 DANKOF L L (LOWELL-DANNY)
DOUGLAS R R (BOB)
HEARITY J D [JOHN)
ROHMAN C D (CHARLIE) 3071 AMBROSE L M (LEO) 3slé FALTIN A F (AARON)
BROWN C D (CHARLIE) 3141 MC CORMICK W J (BILL)
GURNEY D J (DAVE) 3142 WEMHOFF R (B0B)
HIATT D R (DUANE) 3122
0741 goss M E (MARTHA) 3612
MOULIS R (RAY) 1072 HAW G D (GARY) 3142
BASKA A T (ANNE)-SCTY 3073 SONDERMAN J Vv (JULIUS) 3122 0756
STINSON D R (DON) 3142 SCHWETZ J J (JIM)
TOMPSETT C C {CLARENCE) 3122 WARREN M B (MARGE)=-SCTY
ALLEN E E JR (ED) 3077 VAN DEVEREN A (VAN) 3122
FOXWORTHY W F (FOX|) 3077 WIEGERT L (LEE) 3141
HULTBERG S E (SCOTTY) 3074 BLOCK C T (CLAYTON)
KIEFFER V C (VINCE) 3077 DAVIS J A (JACK)
SPRICK R L (ROGER) 3075 DESLER D A (OUANE)

GOODBARN J V (JIM)
MAUL G R (GEDRGE)

EXT

3187
3176
3175
3933
3185
3186
3174
3188

3750
3702

3404
3167

3897
3436
3529
3688
3664
3529
3778
3688
3027
3664
3543
3436

3051
3167

3034
3567
3737
3034
3017
3567
3749

3794
3702

3435
3705
3999
3193
3917

THARP 6 E (GENE)
VOJTECH D A (DAVE)
WILKENING H J (JOHN)
ZICH M P (MARK)

0800
GRANT L B (LEE) MD
BERG M R (MARILYN)=SCTY

MEDICAL SECRETARY
VISITING NURSE

0810
GILLIES R O MD
PERKIN D K MD

AHRENS V A (RONNIE)
BAXTER A R (LORD)
NIELSEN M (DONNA)
OLDEROG B M (BETTY)
PETERSON C K (CONNIE)
SHADDY A C (ANITA)
WHEELER E H (BETTY)

0120

HICKMAN H D (HERB)
FLEMING P P (PAT)-SCTY

0122
SHARP J L (JIM)
SIRIAN D 8 (DELORES)=SCTY

COCHRAN H T (TERI)
EVANS E K (BETTY)
GAREY F H (FRANK)
GOODALE J N (JANE)
HACKER G F (GARY)
HAUBENSAK E L (ELLEN)
KORPELA T J (TOM)
LANGERMAN W (WAYNE)
MARTINSON L 8 (LEE)
MC CONNELL J D (JuDY)
MEEKER R E (B0B)
MILES L R JR (LEROY)
MILLER R R (ROLLIE)
MITCHELL F J (FRED)
MYHRBERG D F (DON)
NELSON L D (LARRY)
PETTY R E (DICK)
PRICE B A (BARB)
SHAW W G (WARREN)
SMALLEY S W (SANDY)
SMITH P A (PAT)

EXT

3435
3715
3193
3715

3800
3633

3625
3632

3626
3810

3627
3333
3333
3333
3333
3333
3333

3460
3244

3293
3246

3271
3817
3298

3266
3294
3263

3266
3295

3939
3263

327

3304
3939
3939
3295
3294
3943
3263
3978
3978
3263
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